No	Applicant	Project	Rank	Requested	Cumulative Total
	Hoskyns Memorial Village	Extension to village hall with			
24	Hall, North Perrott	garden	108	£5,000	£5,000
15	NHS Specialist Day Centre	Replacement furniture	105	£3,601	£8,601
	Crewkerne Action for the	Inclusive children's roundabout			
28	Disabled		98	£5,000	£13,601
10	Haselbury Plucknett Park	Swings and aerial runway for park	93	£5,000	£18,601
5	Crewkerne Welfare	Purchase computer and furniture	84	£1,000	£19,601
	Crewkerne Christmas	Purchase Christmas lights &			
12	Committee	fittings	81	£5,000	£24,601
4	1st Crewkerne Scout Group	Replace doors at scout hut	80	£2,500	£27,101
	Henhayes Sports &	Hire architect to draw up plans for			
14	Community Centre	new facility	74	£5,000	£32,101
	Crewkerne & Misterton	Improved access			
21	Baptist Church		56	£5,000	£37,101
27	Merriott Parish Council	New public toilets	55	£5,000	£42,101
	Crewkerne & District Under	Purchase furniture and play			
23	Five's Toy Library	equipment	54	£852	£42,953
	Misterton Recreation Ground	Steps and disabled ramp to			
	Trust & Misterton Village Hall	connect hall to recreation ground			
3	Trust		52	£4,000	£46,953
25	Crewkerne & District	Purchase specialist IT equipment	52	£1,500	£48,453
22	West One Youth Club	Artists workshops	51	£1,000	£49,453
8	Phoenix Brass (Crewkerne)	Damp proof hall	49	£5,000	£54,453
	Crewkerne Action for the	Dropped kerb to improve access			
11	Disabled		45	£2,900	£57,353
	Crewkerne Local Information	Purchase new storage racks			
26	Centre (LIC)		37	£550	£57,903
1	Crewkerne Aqua Centre	Employ volunteer co-ordinator	32	£5,000	£62,903
	Clapton & Wayford Village	Restore and plant river bank			
18	Hall	adjacent to hall	31	£4,500	£67,403

No	Applicant	Project	Rank	Requested	Cumulative Total
17	Crewkerne Aqua Centre	Interactive exercise screen	30	£5,000	£72,403
	Merriott Village Information	Purchase display boards			
6	Centre		27	£1,500	£73,903
19	Crewkerne Civic Society	Removal of street clutter	26	£5,000	£78,903
	Crewkerne & District	French young musicians visit			
16	Twinning Association		24	£5,000	£83,903
	ABCD (A Better Crewkerne	Summer activities leaflet			
7	& District)		19	£3,000	£86,903
13	East Chinnock Village Hall	Kitchen refurbishment	15	£3,000	£89,903
	Chard, Ilminster &	Venue hire for information events			
2	Crewkerne Pensioners		14	£450	£90,353